Computerised results and timing service provided by TISSOT

A-STYLE TT ASSEN

Official Practice Times

4555 m.

% Rider Nation Team MOTORCYCLE

1 24 S.CORSI ITA Jack & Jones WRB APRILIA
2 38 B.SMITH GBR Polaris World APRILIA
3 6 J.OLIVE SPA Belson Derbi DERBI
4 63 M.DI MEGLIO FRA Ajo Motorsport DERBI
5 11 S.CORTESE GER Emmi - Caffe Latte APRILIA
6 45 S.REDDING GBR Blusens Aprilia Junior APRILIA
7 35 R.DE ROSA ITA Onde 2000 KTM KTM
8 18 N.TEROL SPA Jack & Jones WRB APRILIA
9 33 S.GADEA SPA Bancaja Aspar Team APRILIA
10 17 S.BRADL GER Grizzly Gas Kiefer Racing APRILIA
11 34 R.KRUMMENACHE SWI Red Bull KTM 125 KTM
12 77 D.AEGERTER SWI Ajo Motorsport DERBI
13 1 G.TALMACSI HUN Bancaja Aspar Team APRILIA
14 27 S.BIANCO ITA S3+ WTR San Marino Team APRILIA
15 12 E.RABAT SPA Repsol KTM 125cc KTM
16 51 S.BONSEY USA Degraaf Grand Prix APRILIA
17 71 T.KOYAMA JPN ISPA KTM Aran KTM
18 93 M.MARQUEZ SPA Repsol KTM 125cc KTM
19 8 L.ZANETTI ITA ISPA KTM Aran KTM
20 22 P.NIETO SPA Onde 2000 KTM KTM
21 60 M.RANSEDER AUT |.C. Team APRILIA
22 7 E.VAZQUEZ SPA Blusens Aprilia Junior APRILIA
23 29 A.IANNONE ITA I.C. Team APRILIA
24 30 P.TUTUSAUS SPA Bancaja Aspar Team APRILIA
25 56 HVAN DEN BERG NED Degraaf Grand Prix APRILIA
26 73 T.NAKAGAMI JPN I.C. Team APRILIA
27 16 J.CLUZEL FRA Loncin Racing LONCIN
28 80 J.LITJENS NED Abbink Bos Racing SEEL
29 5 A.MASBOU FRA Loncin Racing LONCIN
30 95 R.MURESAN ROU Grizzly Gas Kiefer Racing APRILIA
31 19 R.LACALENDOLA ITA Matteoni Racing APRILIA
32 82 M.VAN DER MARK NED Dutch Racing Team HONDA
33 21 R.LASSER GER Grizzly Gas Kiefer Racing APRILIA
34 69 L.ROSSI FRA FFM Honda GP 125 HONDA
35 89 E.DUBBINK NED RV Racing Team HONDA
36 81 J.IWEMA NED Abbink Bos Racing SEEL
37 84 R.GULL SWE Ajo Motorsports Jnr. Project DERBI
38 83 J.VAN DE BUNT NED Degraaf Grand Prix APRILIA

R()=Replacement __=Replaced
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -
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QP2

1'47.215
1'46.953
1'47.365
1'46.400
1'46.940
1'46.291
1'47.325
1'46.745
1'47.309
1'47.465
1'47.101
1'48.038
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1'49.983
1'48.037
1'49.816
1'49.467
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Gap QP2-QP1
1.682

0.340 0.340  1.080
0.363 0.023 1.469
0.364 0.001 0.503
0.402 0.038 1.005
0.495 0.093 0.263
0.572 0.077  1.220
0.606 0.034 0.606
0.785 0.179 0.991
0.796 0.011 1.136
0.863 0.067 0.705
0.911 0.048 1.594
0.999 0.088 1.253
1.021 0.022 1.324
1.167 0.146 0.455
1.181 0.014 -0.363
1.227 0.046 1.235
1.330 0.103 -0.035
1.402 0.072 1.016
1.423 0.021 0.760
1.486 0.063 1.231
1573 0.087  0.701
1710 0.137  0.283
1.821 0.111  0.564
1.925 0.104  1.753
1.969 0.044  0.062
2.084 0115  0.537
2.137 0.053 -0.265
2.262 0.125 -0.055
2.494 0232  1.956
2,504 0.010 -0.740
3.640 1.136 0.643
3.674 0.034 0.260
4462 0.788 -0.280
4593 0.131 -0.198
5.041 0.448 2.129
5.065 0.024 -1.822
6.027 0.962 0.717
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% Rider Nation Team MOTORCYCLE  QP1 QP2 Gap QP2-QP1

Qualification Time 107% 1'52.920
Pole Position: Lap 13 Simone CORSI 1'45.533 155.382 Km/h
Circuit Record Lap: 2006 Sergio GADEA 1'45.098 156.025 Km/h
Circuit Best Lap: 2006 Mika KALLIO \ 1'44.532| 156.870 Km/h
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